
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
08 

4 
18 
80 
28 
40 

9 
7 

04 
36 
69 

104 
99 
03 
66 
94 
15 

116 
22 
65 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Name 
Dave Ogburn III 
Denny Stripling 
Gary Glanger 
Whitney Strickland 
Liam Snyder 
Brad Gorrondona 
Barry Boes 
Brian Grigsby 
Claus Nielsen 
Nils Musaeus 
V Raj Narayanan 
Ashley B Oaks 
Steven Kramer 
Tisha Strickland 
David Jackson 
Edward Cavalier 
Thomas Fox 
Matthew Shaffer 
Clif Twaddle 
Joe Frederick 

Class 
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  

Hometown 

San Angelo TX 

McKinney TX 

Dallas TX 

League City TX 

Southlake TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Dripping Springs TX 

Austin TX 

Richmond TX 

Conroe TX 

Addison TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Heath TX 

League City TX 

Kenosha WI 

Houston TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Allen TX 

Houston TX 

Longview TX 

Region 

WTex 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

LnSt 

Member_ID 

414470 

219463 

448785 

455001 

453452 

363127 

544961 

325398_1 

469943 

258185 

326338 

504776 

161758 

455004 

620322 

372947 

473280 

610796 

375872 

463647 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

9 

Total Tm 

25:12.474 

25:12.710 

25:23.344 

25:24.777 

25:28.406 

25:56.981 

26:01.076 

26:05.381 

26:05.609 

26:07.188 

26:10.141 

26:11.004 

26:28.422 

26:28.934 

25:18.577 

25:27.645 

25:37.600 

26:01.322 

26:25.919 

12:32.103 

Best Tm 

1:18.496 

1:18.454 

1:18.298 

1:18.909 

1:18.452 

1:19.250 

1:20.317 

1:20.496 

1:20.625 

1:20.231 

1:21.072 

1:19.612 

1:21.828 

1:21.321 

1:22.063 

1:20.340 

1:21.924 

1:22.783 

1:22.415 

1:20.967 

Make-Model 

2 0 0 0  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

199 0  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

SRF Spec Racer Ford 

201 3 S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 4  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

Ford  SCCA SPEC RACER 

Ford Srf3 

Enterprise SRF 

199 1 S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 8  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

199 7  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

SCCA Enterp rises SRF3 

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

201 3  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

1 9 9 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  S R F  G e n  3  

199 7  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterp rises SRF3 

SCCA Enterp rises SRF3 

Sponsor 
F A S T t e c h  L t d / D a l r y m p l e  R a c in g  S e r v i c e s / Y a w  M o m e n t  R a c in g  
S o u t h e a s t  S p e c  R a c e r /L i g h t s p e e d  M o t o r s p o r t s  
Busybody Fitness Equipment 
Tower Force 
Snyder Brothers Racing 
Gorrondona & Asscociates 

Spec Racer Sports 
DeltaBahn 
Mindy Musaeus 

JC Tritoon 

Spec Racer Sports 
Spec Racer Sports 
SPECTRE 

Next Level Merchant 
Spec Racer Sports 
All I do is win! 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:18.452) for SRF3 by Liam Snyder. 
Provisional results posted at 4:15pm 
Official results posted at 5:05pm 

Printed: 1/25/2020 4:59:38 PM 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Chief T&S: Diane Carter 

MSR Cresson 1.7 miles CCW 

Sanction: 20-M-8293 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

0.236 

Avg. Speed 

76.881 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.298 

Best Speed 

78.163 

Best Lap by 

18 - Gary Glanger 

 

Polar Prix Majors  

Grp 4: SRF, SRF3 

Saturday Official Race Results  

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:39:18 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

1/25/2020 03:00 PM 


